

\236

SLP(C)No. 7729-7730 OF 2003

ITEM No.5

Court No.11

SECTION XI

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7729-7730/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2002 in WP 24110/01 & 24875/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUKHJINDER JEET KAUR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for urging addl. grounds and exemption from filing Vakalatnama and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance one week time is granted.

List thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master Court Master

